CODE

MZA1958

Product sheet

PRODUCT TYPE: PROFILE HANDLES

DESCRIPTION

SOME AVAILABLE DIMENSIONS

CODE

MZA1958N/0160A
MZA1958N/0160C
MZA1958N/0192A
MZA1958N/0256A
MZA1958N/0320A
MZA1958N/0384A
MZA1958N/0512A

MZA1958N/0896A

Technical drawing
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POUMOR

METAL

MEASURES

PITCH

ON DEMAND

WIDTH
12 MM
LENGTH

ON DEMAND

HEIGHT
20 MM

SCREWES

TYPE: METRICS DIAMETER: @4 USEFUL GRIP: FROM 5 MM TO

10 MM

CENTER DIST. mm

96/160

160

192

256

320

192+192
128+128+128+128

288+320+288
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LENGTH
mm

180
200
212
300
340
554
547

916



Finishing and colors

-

Cromo Lucido
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