

METAL

CODE

MZA1958

MEASURES

PITCH

ON DEMAND

WIDTH

12 MM

LENGTH

ON DEMAND

HEIGHT

20 MM

SCREWS

TYPE: METRICS **DIAMETER:** Ø 4 **USEFUL GRIP:** FROM 5 MM TO 10 MM



Product sheet

PRODUCT TYPE: **PROFILE HANDLES**

DESCRIPTION

SOME AVAILABLE DIMENSIONS

CODE	CENTER DIST. mm	LENGTH mm
MZA1958N/0160A	96/160	180
MZA1958N/0160C	160	200
MZA1958N/0192A	192	212
MZA1958N/0256A	256	300
MZA1958N/0320A	320	340
MZA1958N/0384A	192+192	554
MZA1958N/0512A	128+128+128+128	547
MZA1958N/0896A	288+320+288	916

Technical drawing



Polimor s.r.l

Via della Tecnologia s.n. - 61122 Pesaro - Italy - Tel +39 0721 482157 Fax +39 0721 481362 - polimor@polimor.it - www.polimor.it

Finishing and colors



Cromo Lucido

Polimor s.r.l

Via della Tecnologia s.n. - 61122 Pesaro - Italy - Tel +39 0721 482157 Fax +39 0721 481362 - polimor@polimor.it - www.polimor.it